Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199208280001
83401

08/28/1992
08:16:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee

DEEDS

DAVIS, JULIAN
L

7

118

Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:118

199208310001
85441

08/31/1992
03:10:06

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

UPTON, WD

59

Lot#:19 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59

199209170002
03061

09/17/1992
08:27:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

BOWEN,
DANIEL M

199212020002
86721

12/02/1992
08:14:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

SEARS,
CLARENCE W

124

Lot#:1 Book:3
Pg:124

199208190001
74671

08/19/1992
11:23:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

DAVIS, DAVID
J

86

Lot#:4 Blk:A
Book:7 Pg:86




