Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208280001 83401	08/28/1992 08:16:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS, JULIAN L			7	118		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:118
199208310001 85441	08/31/1992 03:10:06	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	UPTON, W D			6	59		Lot#:19 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59
199209170002 03061	09/17/1992 08:27:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWEN, DANIEL M						
199212020002 86721	12/02/1992 08:14:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SEARS, CLARENCE W			3	124		Lot#:1 Book:3 Pg:124
199208190001 74671	08/19/1992 11:23:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, DAVID			7	86		Lot#:4 Blk:A Book:7 Pg:86